Data Sheet
Version 03.01
R&S®MXO 4 SERIES
OSCILLOSCOPE
year
Version 03.01, September 2022
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®MXO 4 Series Oscilloscope
CONTENTS

Version 03.01, September 2022
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®MXO 4 Series Oscilloscope 21
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®MXO 4 series, base model
Oscilloscope, 200 MHz, 4 channels R&S®MXO 4 1335.5050.04
Base unit (including standard accessories: 700 MHz passive probe (10:1) per channel, accessories bag, quick start guide,
power cord)
Choose your bandwidth upgrade
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 4 series oscilloscopes to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO4-B243 1335.4276.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 4 series oscilloscopes to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO4-B245 1335.4299.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 4 series oscilloscopes to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO4-B2410 1335.4318.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 4 series oscilloscopes to 1.5 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO4-B2415 1335.4330.02
Choose your options
Mixed signal option for R&S®MXO 4 series with 16 digital channels R&S®MXO4-B1 1335.4130.02
Arbitrary waveform generator, 100 MHz, 2 analog channels R&S®MXO4-B6 1335.4147.02
Memory upgrade to 800 Mpoints on 2 channels R&S®MXO4-B108 1335.5772.02
Low speed serial triggering and decode (I2C/SPI/UART/RS-232/RS-422/RS-485) R&S®MXO4-K510 1335.5195.02
Automotive serial triggering and decode (CAN/CAN FD/CAN XL/LIN) 10 R&S®MXO4-K520 1335.5550.02
Frequency response analysis R&S®MXO4-K36 1335.5572.02
Application bundle, consists of the following options:
R&S®MXO4-K510, R&S®MXO4-K520 10, R&S®MXO4-K36, R&S®MXO4-B6
R&S®MXO4-PK1 1335.5237.02
Choose your additional probes
Single-ended passive probes
700 MHz, 10 MΩ, 10:1, 400 V, 9.5 pF, 2.5 mm R&S®RT-ZP11 1803.0005.02
500 MHz, 10 MΩ, 10:1, 400 V, 9.5 pF, 2.5 mm  R&S®RT-ZP10 1409.7550.00
500 MHz, 10 MΩ, 10:1, 300 V, 10 pF, 5 mm R&S®RT-ZP05S 1333.2401.02
38 MHz, 1 MΩ, 1:1, 55 V, 39 pF, 2.5 mm  R&S®RT-ZP1X 1333.1370.02
Active broadband probes: single-ended
1.0 GHz, 10:1, 1 MΩ, BNC interface R&S®RT-ZS10L 1333.0815.02
1.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ, Rohde & Schwarz probe interface R&S®RT-ZS10E 1418.7007.02
1.0 GHz, active, 1 MΩ, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button,
Rohde & Schwarz probe interface
R&S®RT-ZS10 1410.4080.02
1.5 GHz, active, 1 MΩ, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button,
Rohde & Schwarz probe interface
R&S®RT-ZS20 1410.3502.02
Active broadband probes: differential
1.0 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button,
incl. 10:1 external attenuator, 1 MΩ, 70 V DC, 46 V AC (peak),
Rohde & Schwarz probe interface
R&S®RT-ZD10 1410.4715.02
1.5 GHz, active, differential, 1 MΩ, R&S®ProbeMeter, micro button,
Rohde & Schwarz probe interface
R&S®RT-ZD20 1410.4409.02
Power rail probe
2.0 GHz, 1:1, 50 kΩ, ±0.85 V, ±60 V offset, Rohde & Schwarz probe interface R&S®RT-ZPR20 1800.5006.02
High voltage probes
250 MHz, 100:1, 100 MΩ, 850 V, 6.5 pF R&S®RT-ZH03 1333.0873.02
400 MHz, 100:1, 50 MΩ, 1000 V, 7.5 pF R&S®RT-ZH10 1409.7720.02
400 MHz, 1000:1, 50 MΩ, 1000 V, 7.5 pF R&S®RT-ZH11 1409.7737.02
High voltage probes: differential
100 MHz, 8 MΩ, 1 kV (RMS) (CAT III), BNC interface R&S®RT-ZD01 1422.0703.02
200 MHz, 250:1/25:1, 5 MΩ, 750 V (peak), 300 V CAT III,
Rohde & Schwarz probe interface
R&S®RT-ZHD07 1800.2307.02
100 MHz, 500:1/50:1, 10 MΩ, 1500 V (peak), 1000 V CAT III,